Features & Benefits
500 MHz, 300 MHz and
100 MHz Bandwidths
Sample Rates up to 5 GS/s
2 or 4 Channels
Full VGA Color LCD
25 Automatic Measurements
9-Bit Vertical Resolution

TCP202 – 15 A, DC + Peak AC 50 MHz AC/DC
current probe.
Ordering Information
TDS3012B, TDS3014B, TDS3032B,
TDS3034B, TDS3052B, TDS3054B
Standard Accessories
Probes: 2 each P3010 10x passive probes (TDS3012B),
4 each P3010 10x passive probes (TDS3014B),
2 each P6139A 10x passive probes (TDS3032B and
TDS3052B), 4 each P6139A 10x passive probes
(TDS3034B and TDS3054B).
Documentation: Reference manuals, CD with user
manuals in 11 languages, Programmer’s Manual and
Application Module Manuals, front panel overlay for
non-English languages.
Application Modules:
TDS3FFT, TDS3TRG.
Power Cord.
Accessory Tray.
Protective Front Cover: has holder for user manual
and/or 3.5 in. floppy disks.
NIST-Traceable Certificate of Calibration.
Warranty Information
Three year warranty covering all labor and parts,
excluding probes.
International Power Plugs
Standard – US (161-0104-00).
Opt. A1 – Universal Euro 220 V, 50 Hz (161-0104-06).
Opt. A2 – United Kingdom 240 V, 50 Hz (161-0104-07).
Opt. A3 – Australia 240 V, 50 Hz (161-0104-05).
Opt. A5 – Switzerland 220 V, 50 Hz (161-0167-00).
Opt. A6 – Japan 3 to 2 wire adapter (013-0310-00).
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes • TDS3000B Series • www.escope.tektronix.com 7
TDS3PRT – Plug-in printer provides instant,
portable documentation of your work.
Application module being installed.
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes